
DAV MAS Public School, Totu, Shimla-11 (H.P.) 
Fee Schedule for 2026-27 
Sr. 
No. 

Particulars 

1Admission Fee (Nur-X) 
2|Admission Fee (XI) 
3|Annual Charges (NUR/LKG/UKG) 
4 Annual Charges (1-V) 
5 Annual Charges (VI-VI) 
6 Annual Charges (IX-X) 
7|Annual Charges (XI & XIl Science) 
8Annual Charges (XI & XII Arts, Comm) 
9Tuition Fee (NUR/LKG/UKG) 
10 Tuition Fee 
11 Tuition Fee 
12| Tuition Fee 
13 Tuition Fee 

((-V) 
(VI-VI) 
(IX-X) 
(XI-XII) 

PA/PM 

Once only 
Once only 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PM 
PM 
PM 
PM 
PM 

2026-27 

4000 
6000 
9300 

10000 
11000 
11500 
14500 
12200 
1760 
2100 
2150 
2400 
4200 

UAV Mahaima Anand Swarni 
Public School, Totu 
Shirnla-11 HP) 
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