

## DAV MAS Public School, Totu, Shimla-11 (H.P.)

### Fee Schedule for 2026-27

Sr. No.	Particulars	PA/PM	2026-27
1	Admission Fee (Nur-X)	Once only	4000
2	Admission Fee (XI)	Once only	6000
3	Annual Charges (NUR/LKG/UKG)	PA	9300
4	Annual Charges (I-V)	PA	10000
5	Annual Charges (VI-VIII)	PA	11000
6	Annual Charges (IX-X)	PA	11500
7	Annual Charges (XI & XII Science)	PA	14500
8	Annual Charges (XI & XII Arts, Comm)	PA	12200
9	Tuition Fee (NUR/LKG/UKG)	PM	1760
10	Tuition Fee (I-V)	PM	2100
11	Tuition Fee (VI-VIII)	PM	2150
12	Tuition Fee (IX-X)	PM	2400
13	Tuition Fee (XI-XII)	PM	4200

*Ghanna*  
Principal

DAV Mahatma Anand Swami  
Public School, Totu  
Shimla-11 (HP)